DESCRIPTION
The NVS-10570020WS is a wall mount speaker with a built-in transformer of 70V/100V. The transmission is realized in a high-voltage, low-
current mode, which makes longer distance transmission and parallel connection of multiple loudspeakers possible. Metal grille and ABS
enclosure of white color, long-term durability, never out of shape and fading, high sensitivity, clear and sonorous sound. Easy and secure wall
mount installation by hanging holes. It is ideal choice for industrial and commercial applications in hotel, school, office and factory where
background music and paging is needed.
FEATURES
Wall Mount type Loudspeaker
ABS enclosure with Metal Grill
Arc-shaped case
Clear and bright sound
Phase-inverted design
Specifications
Model NVS-10570020WS
Rated Power 20W
Speaker Unit 4''x1, 1''x1
Frequency Response 95Hz - 20kHz
Power Taping Options 10/20W
Input Voltage/Impedance 70V/100V
Sensitivity(1m,1w) 90dB±2dB
Maximum SPL(1m) 103dB±2dB
Weight 2.8kg
Dimension(H×W×D) 255x176x170 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-10570020WS Wall Mount Speaker 20W (White) 01
W
al
l M
ou
nt
 S
pe
ak
er
NVS-10570020WS
Wall Mount Speaker 20W (White)